Last name

Abdulrazzak
Alexander
Besedin
Castells Gil
Clarke

Dos Santos
Silva

Drugan
Edwards
Emanuel
Gandhi
Gandhi
Glass
Green
Hazlehurst
Heeney
Heining
Hurney

Isik

Iskauskas
Kadar
Kasafir
Kouka
Lane
Little
Maciel
Malik
Montanelli
Morris
Mycroft
Pitcher
Ralph
Ramanathan
Ranasinghe
Smith
Smyth
Stockhall
Swindells
Szelc

Taitt
Thomson
Tighe

First name Sex Membership

Mohammed
Ryan
Pavel
Javier
Neil
Bruno
Alexandre
Mark A
Steve A
John L
Krish
Preesh
Robert
Derek
Cory S
Paul
Dominic P
Kevin
Muhammed
Oguz
Alexander
Joe
Nathanael
Athanasia
Tim A
Matthew
Louis
Faraz
Filippo ]
Ciaran
Richard
John
Sean
Vaidy
Chaniru
Matt
Martin D
Derek A
Jonathan E
Adam
Junior R
David
Andrew
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Gold
None
None
None
Gold

Gold

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

None

Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

370447G
310592B
287190H
348355B
256344H

341614]

109876H
152143D
186265A
342715]

323291]

139737A
260913H
182909K
270897]

194280D
129898H

341801H

328968A
303098C
104338K
354065A
1140548
187478A
362391K
258714C
368949K
279822A
186305]

192101A
242248H
350868H
350081A
314342K
119386H
119760F
148210F
307495L
367604D
288589L
362392A

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2SBM 1594P  1700P
2SBM 1368K  1547K
2SBM 2143K 0000
2SBM 1667K  1663P
2SBM 1931K  1826K
2SBM 1821A  1672K
2SBM 1742A  1765A
1713A  1557A
2SBM 1955K 0000
1191K  1316A
1539A  1426A
2SBM 1841K  1817K
2SBM 1605K  1526K
2SBM 2089A  1965A
2SBM 1459K  1313K
2SBM 1647K 0000
2SBM 2018K  2054K
2SBM 1908K  1871K
2SBM 1980K  1905K
2SBM 1710K 0000
2SBM 1845K  1893K
2SBM 1604K  1550K
2SBM 1846K  1831K
2SBM 1633K  1645K
2SBM 1452K  1430A
2SBM 1964K  1835K
2SBM 1635K  1594P
2SBM 1687K 0000
2SBM 2030K 0000
2SBM 2248K  2268K
2SBM 1860K  1697P
2SBM 1148A  0927A
2SBM 1636K  1700A
2SBM 1500K 0000
2SBM 1913K  1992K
2SBM 1516K 0000
2SBM 2257K 0000
2SBM 2087K 0000
2SBM 1816K  1641K
2SBM 1844K  1910K
2SBM 1571K  1523K

Standard
Rating

1594P
1368K
2143K
1667K
1931K

1821A

1742A
1713A
1955K
1191K
1539A
1841K
1605K
2089A
1459K
1647K
2018K

1908K

1980K
1710K
1845K
1604K
1846K
1633K
1452K
1964K
1635K
1687K
2030K
2248K
1860K
1148A
1636K
1500K
1913K
1516K
2257K
2087K
1816K
1844K
1571K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name  First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating
Tudor Sebastian M None 328021E 2SBM 1796K 1913K 1796K
Vaduva [ulian M Bronze 342299K 2SBM 1713K 1755K 1713K
Vaidyanathan Adithya M Gold 321399H 2SBM 2128A  2181A 2128A
Vaidyanathan Sathya M Gold 316535] 2SBM 1961A 1881A 1961A
Walker Terry W M Bronze 121005B 2SBM 1767K 1779P 1767K
Walner Milenko M Gold 322074G  2SBM 1786K 1679K 1786K
Whitmore Darren H M Gold 165251F  2SBM 1916A 1799K 1916A
Woollaston Alan T M Gold 249846H 2SBM 1592K  1534K 1592K
Zafarian Siamak M None 344353L 2SBM 1566P 0000 1566P



